
GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X Score  Group Winner

EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2

167 Ryan Sooy 3 43 10.032
20 Joe Laskarin 4 1 47 9.475 Score

121 Doug Williams 5 1 47 7.024 Group
EMPTY 6
EMPTY 7
EMPTY 8
EMPTY 9
EMPTY 10
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2
EMPTY 3
EMPTY 4
EMPTY 5
EMPTY 6

144 Okey Eye-R 7 1 45 11.840 Score
68 Will Watkins, Jr. 8 44 14.527

284 David Yoho-R 9 39 10.742 Group
EMPTY 10
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12
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GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X LG Score LG Group Shoot Off
EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2

6 Michael Wallace 3 46 7.138
181 Michael Smith-R 4 1 48 8.019
20 Joe Laskarin 5 1 45 8.191

162 William Watkins, Sr.-R 6 47 4.344 Group
91 Daniel Stepano-R 7 46 10.148
22 Robert McMichael 8 2 48 4.910
52 Justin Vance 9 48 10.383
75 Andrew Shively 10 49 6.166 Score
99 Jeff Musgrave 11 44 8.398

EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2

14 Henry Brewer, Jr. 3 1 48 6.319
238 Jack Gauntz 4 42 6.317
167 Ryan Sooy 5 2 50 4.550 Score
171 Chase Parker 6 2 49 5.788

5 William Ice 7 1 46 10.979
35 Dave Gump 8 43 3.441 Group
8 Jeff Green 9 2 49 5.864

239 Steve Firl 10 49 6.064
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2

108 Ricky Hoyle 3 36 4.998
25 Roger Hornick 4 46 16.023

283 Terry Duvall-R 5 1 49 3.984 Group
44 Allen Shively 6 1 50 4.845 Score
21 Gary Nicholson 7 3 49 7.115

230 David Robinson-R 8 DQ 4-On
178 Neil Eddington 9 1 49 5.793
285 Jared Anderson 10 40 12.308

EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12

Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Light Gun - Match 10 - 18 September 2021
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Match 10 LG Results



GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X HG Score HG Group Shoot Off

EMPTY 1
108 Ricky Hoyle 2 77 7.754
35 Dave Gump 3 6 100 5.227 Score
22 Robert McMichael 4 90 8.142

178 Neil Eddington 5 95 4.672 Group
5 William Ice 6 3 96 8.972

25 Roger Hornick 7 77 11.370
44 Allen Shively 8 2 96 8.728
6 Michael Wallace 9 73 25.035

21 Gary Nicholson 10 2 94 11.520
285 Jared Anderson 11 1 92 11.360

EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1
14 Henry Brewer, Jr. 2 1 88 12.998

230 David Robinson-R 3 1 96 9.612
238 Jack Gauntz 4 89 9.587
239 Steve Firl 5 81 7.522
283 Terry Duvall-R 6 2 97 9.064 Score

8 Jeff Green 7 2 95 7.701
75 Andrew Shively 8 1 96 8.483
99 Jeff Musgrave 9 1 95 6.930 Group

$10 Lyra Owens 10 2 95 8.053
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12

Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Heavy Gun - Match 10 - 18 September 2021
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Match 10 HG Results



GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X  Score  Group Winner

EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2

40 Jeff Friend 3 1 50 3.668 Group
32 Ken Swiger 4 1 49 5.880 Score
52 Justin Vance 5 48 5.265
2 Gary Munson 6 39 12.727

EMPTY 7
EMPTY 8
EMPTY 9
EMPTY 10
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2
EMPTY 3
EMPTY 4
EMPTY 5
EMPTY 6

53 Alan Malone 7 48 7.876 Score
143 Sandy Malone-F,R 8 47 12.563
121 Doug Williams 9 47 7.482 Group

EMPTY 10
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12
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Match 10 Tactical Results
Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Tactical - Match 10 - 18 September 2021



GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X Score Group Winner

121 Doug Williams 4 11.733
284 David Yoho-R 5 11.267 Group

20 Joe Laskarin 7 44
144 Okey Eye-R 8 1 45 Score

GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X LG Score LG Group Winner

162 William Watkins, Sr.-R 3 8.813
35 Dave Gump 4 4.454 Group

283 Terry Duvall-R 5 5.863

75 Andrew Shively 7 48
167 Ryan Sooy 8 48
44 Allen Shively 9 1 48

GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X HG Score HG Group Winner

178 Neil Eddington 4 4.874 Group
99 Jeff Musgrave 5 8.350

35 Dave Gump 7 2 95 Score
283 Terry Duvall-R 8 90

GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X Score Group Winner

40 Jeff Friend 4 7.877 Group
121 Doug Williams 5 9.618

32 Ken Swiger 7 1 48 Score
53 Alan Malone 8 40

Match 10 Tactical Gun Shoot Off
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Heavy Gun - Match 10 - Shoot-off

Match 10 Heavy Gun Shoot Off
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Tactical Gun - Match 10 - Shoot-off
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Light Gun - Match 10 - Shoot-off

Match 10 Light Gun Shoot Off
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Factory Gun - Match 10 - Shoot-off

Match 10 Factory Gun Shoot Off
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